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Anhthu:  Me and many others were sent this.  Do we need to docket?  Kurt
 

From
Sent: Tuesday  January 24  2023 3:44 PM
To: dwrenn@srhd org; bbannon@srhd.org; cgizzi@tpchd.org; nwilson@tpchd.org; sabaata@tpchd.org; ifriberg@tpchd org; mgeorge@tpchd.org; cpomeroy@tpchd.org; csolomon@tpchd.org; csurette@tpchd org; mhayashida@tpchd.org; msevier@tpchd.org; cbrady@tpchd.org; asandel@tpchd.org;
jtergliafera@tpchd org; eturk@tpchd org; awarren@tpchd.org; lwase@tpchd.org; swood@tpchd.org; mlamonaca@tpchd org; ipayne@tpchd.org; dloates@tpchd.org; jthompson@tpchd.org; ogarrom@co.thurston.wa.us; april.gunderson@co thurston.wa.us; bischoffc@co.wahkiakum.wa.us;
zinke@co.wahkiakum.wa.us; dkaminsky@co.walla-walla.wa.us; nwenzel@co.walla-walla.wa.us; aosterman@co.walla-walla.wa.us; ahockenb@co.whatcom.wa.us; marthur@co.whatcom.wa.us; claugen@co.whatcom.wa.us; afuller@co.whatcom.wa.us; arydel@co.whatcom.wa.us; jbrandvo@co.whatcom.wa.us;
troy.henderson@co.whitman.wa.us; lilian.bravo@co.yakima.wa.us; yasmin barrios@co.yakima.wa.u  mil ie.piazza@ecy.wa.gov; EJHotline <EJHot ine@epa gov>; Environmental-Justice <Environmental-Justice@epa.gov>; Norcross  Jeffrey
<Norcross.Jeffrey@epa.gov>; Joseph  Towana <Joseph.Towana@epa.gov>; Scott  Ga l <Scott.Gail@epa gov>; Thomas-Burton  Tami <Thomas-Burton.Tami@epa.gov>; Triantafillou  Kathy <triantafi lou.kathy@epa gov>; Vaughn  Gloria <Vaughn Gloria@epa.gov>; Espinosa  Monica <Espinosa.Monica@epa.gov>; Darling
Corbin <Darling.Corbin@epa.gov>; Capilla  Morgan (she/her/hers) <capilla morgan@epa.gov>; Molina  Alessandro <Molina.Alessandro@epa.gov>; Donez  Francisco (he/him/his) <Donez.Francisco@epa.gov>; Nguyen  Loan <Nguyen.Loan@epa.gov>; Jackson  E izabeth <Jackson.Elizabeth@epa.gov>; Knorr  Michele
<knorr.michele@epa.gov>; Hauff  Amanda <Hauff.Amanda@epa.gov>; Tong-Argao  Sania <Tong-Argao.Sania@epa.gov>; Manges  E len <Manges.Ellen@epa.gov>; Lousberg  Macara <Lousberg.Macara@epa.gov>; Temple  Kurt <Temple.Kurt@epa.gov>; janifer.pamela@epa.gov; reaves.doretta@epa.gov; Wells
Sharon <Wells.Sharon@epa.gov>; Beers  Samantha <Beers.Samantha@epa.gov>; Harris  Reggie <HARRIS.REGGIE@EPA.GOV>; Lee  Matthew T. <lee.matthew@epa.gov>; Sullivan  Erin C. <sul ivan.erinc@epa.gov>; Holtzclaw  Brian <Holtzclaw.Brian@epa.gov>; Good  Sheryl <Good.Sheryl@epa.gov>; Wilson  Daphne
<Wilson.Daphne@epa.gov>; Bryant  Kyle <Bryant.Kyle@epa.gov>; blakley lashon@epa.gov; Smith  Karen <Smith.Karen@epa.gov>; Walts  Alan <walts.alan@epa gov>; Paguia  Monica (she/her/hers) <paguia.monica@epa.gov>; Nadler  Brittney <Nadler Brittney@epa.gov>; Poole  Elizabeth <Poole.Elizabeth@epa gov>;
Harris  Francene <harris.francene@epa.gov>; Gavin  Megan <gavin.megan@epa.gov>; Sheeran  Erica <Sheeran.Erica@epa.gov>; Belle  Kara <Be le.Kara@epa.gov>; Stoik  Jamie <Stoik.Jamie@epa gov>; Poole  Kha ia <poole.khalia@epa.gov>; Sanders  Latonya <Sanders.Latonya@epa.gov>; Var lek  Kimberly
<Varilek.Kimberly@epa.gov>; Nowak  April <Nowak.April@epa gov>; Wenstrom  Michael <Wenstrom.Michael@epa gov>; Stohs  Sheryl <stohs.sheryl@epa.gov>; Gogal  Danny <Gogal.Danny@epa.gov>; miller.nettie@epa.gov; Childers  Pat (he/him/his) <Childers.Pat@epa.gov>; Wilson  Erika <Wilson.Erika@epa.gov>;
Binder  Jonathan <Binder.Jonathan@epa.gov>; Ridley  Danielle <Ridley.Danie le@epa.gov>; Hoppe  Al ison (she/her/hers) <hoppe allison@epa.gov>; Poke-W lliams  Shela <Poke-Williams.Shela@epa.gov>; Caldwell  Lance <Caldwe l.Lance@epa.gov>; Jonathan  Grant <Jonathan.Grant@epa.gov>; Okorn  Barbara
<Okorn.Barbara@epa.gov>; Hamilton  Brian <Hamilton.Brian@epa gov>; Pugh  Katherine <Pugh.Katherine@epa.gov>; Davis  Tina <Davis.Tina@epa.gov>; Gee  Randy <Gee.Randy@epa.gov>; Tellez  Debra <Tellez.Debra@epa.gov>; Romero  Anna-Marie <romero.anna-marie@epa gov>; varilek.kimerly@epa.gov;
be ille.jean@epa.gov; Bacock  Alan <Bacock.Alan@epa.gov>; Rayos  Mark (he/him/his) <Rayos Mark@epa.gov>; Villa  Catherine <Villa.Catherine@epa.gov>; wilson.wenona@epa gov
Subject: I WANT ENFORCED THE UNITED STATES CODE  THE UNITED STATES FEDERAL LAWS  THE DETECTING OF ANY FRAUD AND THE PROSECUTION OF ALL CONCEALMENT OF FRAUDS! I AM INCLUDING LINKS TO THE FEDERAL LAWS  DRIVE LINKS AND EVIDENCES OF FELONIES!
 

I AM THE VICTIM OF FRAUD, THAT INVOLVES THE SPENDING OF STATE AND FEDERAL TAXATION.
 

I AM DOCUMENTING FRAUD, AGGRAVATED FRAUDS, FORGERIES, PERJURY, OBSTRUCTIONS OF JUSTICE, REFUSAL TO ENFORCE CIVIL RIGHTS!
 
I WANT SUED AND PROSECUTED ALL FRAUDS INVOLVING ANY STATE AND FEDERAL FUNDS.
 

I WANT THE TREASURY TO ENFORCE THE US CODE, INVOLVING ALL KNOWN FEDERAL LAWS!
I AM THE VICTIM OF THE FABRICATING OF EVIDENCE, BRADY MATERIAL VIOLATIONS, CIVIL RIGHTS VIOLATIONS AND THE VIOLATING OF MY RELIGION.
 
I AM PROVIDING THE DRIVE LINKS TO THE EVIDENCE OF THE REFUSAL TO ENFORCE THE RIGHTS OF VICTIMS, CHILD VICTIMS RIGHTS AND THE VIOLATING OF MY RELIGION TO USE FAKE MENTAL HEALTH
EVALUATIONS TO OBSTRUCT THE DONOR RIGHTS OF ANATOMICAL ORGANS.

I WANT MY RIGHTS ENFORCED AND I WANT SUED THE VIOLATING OF MY FREEDOM OF RELIGION.
 
I WANT ENFORCED MY RIGHT TO HAVE AN ATTORNEY, THE RIGHT TO SUE AND HAVE PROSECUTED ALL DOCUMENTED VIOLATIONS OF PARENTING RIGHTS, PATENT RIGHTS, CIVIL RIGHTS, HUMAN RIGHTS AND THE
INTERNATIONAL RIGHT TO HAVE ENFORCED ALL BINDING CONVENTIONS, COVENANTS, TREATIES AND AGREEMENTS!
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IT IS INVOLUNTARY SERVITUDE TO EMPLOY MERCENARIES AS LAW ENFORCEMENT, OBSTRUCT THE RIGHT TO LEGAL REPRESENTATION, OBSTRUCT EMAILS, TELEPHONE CALLS, AND ALL FORMS OF MAIL.
 
I WANT SUED MY 13TH AMENDMENT RIGHT TO LEGAL REPRESENTATION.
 
I WANT AN ATTORNEY, LAW FIRMS, LITIGATION FUNDING, ARBITRATORS AND THE ENFORCEMENT OF THE LIABILITY OF THE MEMBER STATES OF THE UN, EU, OAS AND THE ASSOCIATIONS OF PARLIAMENTS!
 

IT VIOLATES THE POLICING POWER EMPLOYMENT MANUALS OF ALL FORMS OF LAW ENFORCEMENT TO FRAUDULENTLY USE THE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE WHEN ISSUING ANY CITATION, TO OBSTRUCT THE
ADMITTING OF EXONERATING EVIDENCE!
 
I WANT SUED THE SUNDRY CLAIMS OF THE REFUSAL TO ENFORCE THE LAW ENFORCEMENT MANUALS OF THOSE EMPLOYED IN LAW ENFORCEMENT
 

 FABRICATING FAKE CRIMES OF VICTIMIZATION.  I WAS NOT IN SEQUIM, I WAS NOT
IN BRINNON AND I NEVER VIOLATED THE PROTECTION ORDER THE STATE OF WASHINGTON ISSUED!
 
I WANT THEIR CIVIL RIGHTS ENFORCED AND I WANT SUED AND PROSECUTED ALL CRIMINAL CONSPIRACY OF THE FRAUDS OF THE UNITED STATES!
 

I AM PROVIDING DRIVE LINKS TO EVIDENCE OF FAKE CRIMES  CHILD ABUSES  FORGERIES  FELONIES AND OBSTRUCTIONS OF JUSTICE.

HERE IS A LINK TO A DRIVE THAT HAS THE EVIDENCE THAT I WAS NOT IN BRINNON, I DID NOT VIOLATE THE PROTECTION ORDER AND THE STATE HAS CONSPIRED AGAINST MY RIGHTS AND THE RIGHTS OF MY
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I WANT ENFORCED MY RIGHT TO SUNDRY CLAIMS AND I WANT THOSE RIGHTS ENFORCED TODAY.
 

 

I AM A VICTIM OF THE VIOLENT CRIME OF FABRICATING THE FALSE ACCUSATIONS OF CRIMES, MY , AND I WANT SUED THE CIVIL TORT INJURY OF LAW
ENFORCEMENT, GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES, CHARITIES, NON GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS AND MEMBERS STATES CONCEALMENT OF INTERNATIONAL CRIMES!
 
HERE IS A LINK TO MATERIAL, I WAS NOT IN BRINNON, I WAS NOT IN SEQUIM AND I AM INNOCENT OF ALL ACCUSATIONS OF CRIME!

TODAY, I WANT THE STATE OF WASHINGTON, THE DCYF AND THE ATTORNEY GENERAL'S TO REMOVE ALL FELONIES!
 
I WANT AN ATTORNEY, AN ARBITRATOR, A MEDIATOR; I WANT THE USE OF ALL FEDERAL COURTS, ALL ASSOCIATIONS OF ATTORNEYS, ALL ORGANIZATIONS THAT ARE RECEIVING ANY DUES OF ANY EMPLOYEE OF
GOVERNMENT.
 
TODAY, I WANT SUED AND PROSECUTED ALL OBSTRUCTIONS OF JUSTICE.
 
TODAY, I WANT  I WANT OUR CIVIL RIGHTS AND I WANT PROSECUTED ALL OF THOSE THAT CONSPIRED AGAINST THE ENFORCEMENT OF THE RIGHTS OF OUR FAMILY!
 
HERE IS MY CONTACT INFORMATION.  I WANT TO CALL ME TODAY.  
 
MY PHONE NUMBER IS 
 
HERE ARE THE LINKS TO MY FACEBOOK PROFILES.  GET EVERY DOCUMENT, RECORDING AND VIDEO FROM EVERY POST OF THE LAST 7 YEARS.
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HERE IS A LINK TO A NEWSLETTER, WHERE IS BEING IMPERSONATED AND THAT VIOLATES THE NEW DOMESTIC VIOLENCE LAWS OF THE USE OF COERCIVE MANIPULATION OF
THE MARRIAGE AND PARENTING RELATIONSHIP.
 

 
I AM A VICTIM OF THE VIOLENT CRIME OF FABRICATING THE FALSE ACCUSATIONS OF CRIMES, ARE VICTIMS OF THE  AND I WANT SUED THE CIVIL TORT INJURY OF LAW
ENFORCEMENT, GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES, CHARITIES, NON GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS AND MEMBERS STATES CONCEALMENT OF INTERNATIONAL CRIMES!
 
TODAY, I WANT THE STATE OF WASHINGTON, THE DCYF AND THE ATTORNEY GENERAL'S TO REMOVE ALL FELONIES!
 
I WANT AN ATTORNEY, AN ARBITRATOR, A MEDIATOR; I WANT THE USE OF ALL FEDERAL COURTS, ALL ASSOCIATIONS OF ATTORNEYS, ALL ORGANIZATIONS THAT ARE RECEIVING ANY DUES OF ANY EMPLOYEE OF
GOVERNMENT.
 
TODAY, I WANT SUED AND PROSECUTED ALL OBSTRUCTIONS OF JUSTICE.
 
I WANT TO MANUFACTURE FRESH WATER FROM SALT WATER, I HAVE WATER PURIFICATION SYSTEMS TO SELL TO ALL WATER UTILITIES IN EVERY NATION OF THE WORLD!
 
TODAY, I WANT  I WANT OUR CIVIL RIGHTS AND I WANT PROSECUTED ALL OF THOSE THAT CONSPIRED AGAINST THE ENFORCEMENT OF THE RIGHTS OF OUR FAMILY!
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